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Bloc:

102000
102001
102002
102003
102004
102005
102006
102008
102009

PROGRAMACIÓ I
PROGRAMACIÓ II
ESTRUCTURA DE COMPUTADORS I
ESTRUCTURA DE COMPUTADORS II
LÒGICA COMPUTACIONAL
ÀLGEBRA
ESTADÍSTICA I OPTIMITZACIÓ
FÍSICA
ORGANITZACIÓ EMPRESARIAL


